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2016 Presidential Election

Clinton Trump
Male 38% 40%
Female 50% 35%
White 35% 46%
African-American 78% 7%
High school or less 41% 43%
Some college/Assoc. 40% 38%
B.A. or higher 48% 34%
18-29 years old 42% 32%
30-44 42% 37%
45-64 47% 38%
65 or older 43% 44%
$35,000 or less 49% 36%
$35,001-$75,000 45% 35%
$75,001 or more 44% 39%
Liberal 87% 6%
Moderate 45% 29%
Conservative 18% 69%
Democrat/ (including leaners) 88%/83% 5%/5%
Republican/ (including leaners) 2%/3% 81%/78%
Independent/ (excluding leaners) 37%/13% 29%/38%
Southwest VA 26% 58%
Southside 40% 44%
Shenandoah Valley 26% 56%
Richmond/Central VA 43% 36%
Northern VA 56% 30%
Tidewater 44% 32%
Married 40% 41%
Never married 51% 28%




